
TRIP: 22 HS/MS PM
 Updated 13Aug24 START TIME: 2:30 PM DISTANCE: 10.05

DRIVER: Wallace, Dawn FINISH TIME: 3:05 PM STUDENTS
TRANSPORTED: 38

BUS 22 TOTAL TIME: 0:35 MAX STUDENTS ON
BUS: 14

           
STOP    GRADE Notes    
 1 2:30 PM Woodville Career Prep
           
2 2:37 PM High School
           
3 2:40 PM Middle School
           
4 2:43 PM Leave HS/MS
           
5 2:44 PM 1183 S Dearing Rd
           
6 2:45 PM 1157 S Dearing Rd
           
7 2:46 PM L on Michigan
           
8 2:49 PM The Mansion (9640 Gidley)
           
9 2:51 PM L on Fulton
           
10 2:52 PM Fulton & Grove
           
11 2:54 PM Grove & Westlawn
           
12 2:55 PM 523 E Grove St (The Fence)
           
13 2:57 PM 453 E Grove St
           
14 2:58 PM R on Elizabeth
           
15 2:59 PM L on Main
           
16 3:00 PM 320 E Main St
           
17 3:01 PM Village Hope Church
           
18 3:02 PM L on Union
           
19 3:03 PM L on Michigan
           
20 3:04 PM Michigan & Ellis Dr
           
21 3:05 PM 10059 W Michigan Ave



           


